
*****2012*******
Friday, January 27, 2012 : Byrnes' Pub - 1248 West 
3rd Ave. - Columbus, OH 
7:00 P.M. until 9 P.M.
Free Admission
614-486-4722.

Friday, February 17, 2012: India Oak Bar & Grill 
590 Oakland Park Columbus OH 43214 
8:30 to 12:30 
Free Admission
phone: 614-261-9355

Saturday, March 3, 2012 : Glenbrook House 
Concert Series at the home of Thom and Jan 
McCain 146 Glenmont Ave. - Columbus, OH 43214
8:00 P.M. 
614-268-6189

Friday, March 9, 2012 : Byrnes' Pub - 1248 West 3rd 
Ave. - Columbus, OH 
7:00 P.M. until 9 P.M.
Free

http://www.byrnespub.com/
http://www.mccainlimited.com/glenbrook/
http://www.mccainlimited.com/glenbrook/
http://www.byrnespub.com/


614-486-4722.

Friday, March 23, 2012: India Oak Bar & Grill 590 
Oakland Park Columbus OH 43214 
8:30 to 12:30 
Free Admission
phone: 614-261-9355
Friday, March 30, 2012 : Private party.
Sunday, April 1, 2012 : Private party.
Sunday, April 22, 2012 : Private party, American Legion 
Hall, Westerville.
3 - 6 P.M.

Saturday, May 5, 2012 : Central Ohio Folk 
Festival - Battelle-Darby Creek Metro Park Indian Ridge 
Area. 
From I-270, take the W. Broad St. (U.S. 40) exit west. Go 
about 6 miles on Broad St. and turn left on Darby Creek 
Dr. Main entrance is about 3 miles on the right. Continue 
on to Indian Ridge Picnic area which is about 4 miles from 
Route 40.
1:00 to 1:50 P.M. 
614-268-6353
Friday, May 18, 2012 : Fundraiser, Upper Arlington 

http://www.cfms-inc.org/
http://www.cfms-inc.org/
http://uacommunityfoundation.com/raise_roof_invitation.pdf


Community Foundation.
4935 Carriage Hill Lane, Upper Arlington, OH.
7 P.M.
Friday, May 25, 2012 : Westerville OhioHealth 4th Friday 
Celebration in historic Uptown Westerville. 
6:00-9:00 P.M
614-794-0401

Friday, June 8, 2012: India Oak Bar & Grill 590 
Oakland Park Columbus OH 43214 
8:30 to 12:30 
Free Admission
614-261-9355
Friday, June 15, 2012 : Growing Older Summer Festival, 
Center for Older Adults
800 Cheshire Road, Delaware, OH.
3 - 7 P.M.
614.554.3020

Friday, June 29, 2012 : Byrnes' Pub - 1248 West 3rd 
Ave. - Columbus, OH 
7:00 P.M. until 9 P.M.
Free
614-486-4722.

http://uacommunityfoundation.com/raise_roof_invitation.pdf
http://visitwesterville.org/FourthFridayPage.html
http://visitwesterville.org/FourthFridayPage.html
http://www.growingolder.org/pignose
http://www.byrnespub.com/


Saturday, July 14, 2012 : Clintonville Farmer's Market 
3519 N. High St, Columbus, OH 
9:30 A.M. to 11:30
614-268-6353
Friday, July 20, 2012 : Friendship Park, Gahanna, OH 7 - 
9 P.M.

Friday, August 3, 2012: India Oak Bar & Grill 590 
Oakland Park Columbus OH 43214 
8:00 to 12:00 
Free Admission
614-261-9355
Friday, August 10, 2012 : Summer Fridays at the 
Statehouse, downtown Columbus. Noon - 1 P.M.
614-728-2130

Friday, August 17, 2012 : Byrnes' Pub - 1248 West 
3rd Ave. - Columbus, OH 
7:00 P.M. until 9 P.M.
Free
614-486-4722.
Sunday, September 2, 2012 : Shaw's Inn, 123 North 
Broad St, Lancaster, OH
5 - 8 P.M

http://www.clintonvillefarmersmarket.org/
http://www.gahanna.gov/EventDetails.aspx?eventid=354
http://www.ohiostatehouse.org/Events/Calendar/Event.aspx?eventId=115861
http://www.ohiostatehouse.org/Events/Calendar/Event.aspx?eventId=115861
http://www.byrnespub.com/
http://www.shawsinn.com/


740-974-8026
Saturday, September 8, 2012 : Clintonville Festiville.
4:35 - 5:05
614-268-6353
Sunday, September 9, 2012 : WOUB in Athens. 2:30 P.M. 
to 3:30 P.M. You can
listen to us here: http://woub.org/listen
Sunday, September 16, 2012 :Ohio Fish and Shrimp Fest, 
Freshwater Farms of Ohio.
1:30 - 3 P.M.
Tuesday, September 18, 2012 : Apple Butter Festival, 
Jackson, OH
8 P.M.

Saturday, September 22, 2012 : Pataskala Antique 
Power Show, Thomas J. Evans Foundation Park,
Pataskala, OH.
Noon - 2 P.M.
740-927-5757
Saturday, October 13, 2012 : Benefit for the Licking Valley 
Heritage Society. Flint Ridge Park, Newark, OH. 
4 - 5 P.M.
740-763-3680

http://www.columbusunderground.com/forums/topic/festiville-clintonville-art-festival-september-8-2012
http://woub.org/
http://www.jacksonapplefestival.com/
http://www.wnko.com/Community%20Events/Pataskala%20Antique%20Power%20Show.PDF
http://www.wnko.com/Community%20Events/Pataskala%20Antique%20Power%20Show.PDF
http://www.ci.pataskala.oh.us/ThomasJEvansFoundationPark.aspx
http://www.lvheritage.org/home
http://www.lvheritage.org/home
http://ohsweb.ohiohistory.org/places/c01/index.shtml#location


Sunday, October 14, 2012 : Benefit for Harvest Food 
Pantry, Methodist Children's Home, 1033 N. High St, 
Worthington, OH
2:30 - 3:30
614-487-0970

Friday, October 19, 2012 : Byrnes' Pub - 1248 West 
3rd Ave. - Columbus, OH 
7:00 P.M. until 9 P.M.
Free
614-486-4722.

Saturday, October 27, 2012 : Three Rivers 
Bluegrass, Agents Reality Bldg, 1 mile north east of 
Coshocton, OH on 36E, turn right on 621, behind Pink's 
Boot Shop.
7 P.M. - 9:00 P.M., $5 cover.
740-502-0443
Friday, December 7, 2012 : Licking Valley Elementary 
School, 1510 Licking Valley Rd.NE, Hanover, OH.
with Little Roy and Lizzy.
Doors open at 6:00 P.M.
740-763-3680

http://www.byrnespub.com/
http://www.agentsrealty1.com/images/2011%20Three%20Rivers%20Bluegrass%20Music.pdf
http://www.agentsrealty1.com/images/2011%20Three%20Rivers%20Bluegrass%20Music.pdf
http://littleroyandlizzy.com/


Friday, December 28, 2012 : Byrnes' Pub - 1248 
West 3rd Ave. - Columbus, OH 
7:00 P.M. until 9 P.M.
Free
614-486-4722.

http://www.byrnespub.com/

